Last Name

First Name

INDIANA PAROLE BOARD PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE

January 2024 PAROLE REVIEW AGENDA

IDOC #

Facility

County

Crimes of Sentence

Sentenced

BETHARDS
BLEDSOE
BYERS
CARPENTER
CARTER
CLINTON

COLE
COLEMAN

COOPER

DAVIES
EASLEY
EDWARDS

EVANS

FOREST

GALE

GALL

GONZALEZ

HALL

HAYES
HEDRICK-DWYER
HILDEBRANDT

NICHOLAS
DAMORROW
FRANK
GLENN
DAMIEN
KILEY

JESSE
JEROME

FREDERICK

BRADLEY
RAYMOND
TOMMIE

TERRELL
GARY
JOSHUA
JOHN
ANDRES
DEMARCUS
DOMINIQUE
SCOTT
DONALD

154204
974153
941582
885573
246233
116975
116975
135011
902491
902491
129526
129526
129526
129526
129526
129526
101757
931694
971145
971145
971145
995307
953672
953691
129305
136486
134948
221962
225266
252105

BTC
BTC
CiC
IYC
ISF
NCF
NCF
NCF
ISF
ISF
NCF
NCF
NCF
NCF
NCF
NCF
NCF
ISP
NCF
NCF
NCF
NCF
NCF
NCF
IYC
ISF
WCC
NCF
ISP
NCF

Floyd
Marion
Marion
Marion
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne

Noble
Marion
Marion

Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Parke
Johnson
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Elkhart
Vanderburgh
Bartholomew
Madison

Noble
Marion

Lake
Monroe
Whitley

STALKING
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
UNLAWFUL FIREARM POSS BY SERIOUS FELON
ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY)
RAPE
(Attempted) RAPE
CHILD MOLESTING
DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
UNLAWFUL FIREARM POSS BY SERIOUS FELON
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
RAPE
RAPE
RAPE
RAPE
KIDNAPPING
RAPE
ATTEMPTED MURDER
VOLUNTARY MANSLAUGHTER
ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY)
CHILD MOLESTING
CRIMINAL CONFINEMENT
CHILD MOLESTING

10/1/2019
10/21/2003
9/9/2009
4/20/2010
6/29/2017
8/23/2001
8/23/2001
6/26/2008
9/14/2004
9/14/2004
4/22/2003
4/22/2003
4/22/2003
4/22/2003
4/22/2003
4/22/2003
8/27/1999
8/23/2007
1/31/2002
1/31/2002
1/31/2002
8/4/2008
11/10/2000
6/18/2007
8/12/2013
12/2/2014
3/16/2009
10/11/2012
4/3/2014
8/18/2014



HOLDER
JACKSON
JACKSON
JENNINGS
JOHNSON
JUDGE
LEWIS
METZ

MINNIEFIELD
MYERS
PARKER
PARKS
PASCHALL
PEAVLER
PENN
PHILLIPS

RADTKE
SHIDLER
SMEDLEY
STEWART
SWAFFORD
TIDWELL
WAGNER
WEST
WHITE

LARRY
DAVID
ROBERT
LEON
JEROME
WILLIAM
LANCE
JAMES

NATHAN
KEVIN
STEVEN
LINDA
GENE
RICHARD
EUGENE
ROBERT

RICHARD
JAMES
JOSHUA
JOSHUA
MICHAEL
CORNELL
THOMAS
WILLIAM
ROBERT

252105
880415
172124
128065
985926
890671
106262
105243
100088
100088
100088
100088
100088
870665
896054
234299
932445
104620
239228
866590
125626
125626
863530
224960
113173
199772
29670

993619
912711
263501
914093

NCF
ISF
NCF
IRT
ISP
CiC
NCF
CiC
CIC
CiC
CIC
CiC
CIC
WCC
ISP
WCC
IWP
CiC
ISF
ISF
BTC
BTC
WCC
ISF
IYC
NCF
ISF
IYC
MCF
NCF
NCF

Whitley
Pike
Marion
Madison
St. Joseph
Marion
Rush
Marion
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Sullivan
Delaware
Laporte
Elkhart
Madison
Marion
Madison
Brown
Morgan
St. Joseph
Jasper
Marion
Elkhart
Marion
Madison
Vanderburgh
Orange
Delaware

CHILD MOLESTING
BURGLARY
UNLAWFUL FIREARM POSS BY SERIOUS FELON
SEXUAL MISCONDUCT WITH A MINOR
CHILD MOLESTING
AGGRAVATED BATTERY
CHILD MOLESTING
DEALING IN COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
CHILD MOLESTING
BATTERY
RAPE
DOMESTIC BATTERY WITH PREV BATTERY CONV
BURGLARY
CHILD MOLESTING
ATTEMPTED MURDER
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
ATTEMPTED MURDER
BURGLARY
RAPE
ROBBERY (ARMED OR BODILY INJURY)
BURGLARY
MURDER
SEXUAL MISCONDUCT WITH A MINOR
RAPE

8/18/2014
1/6/2010
3/1/2018

3/18/2013

3/15/1999

12/12/2012

8/26/2013

1/31/2011

1/10/2000

1/10/2000

1/10/2000

1/10/2000

1/10/2000

5/17/2000

12/14/1989

8/18/2020
2/2/2004

4/27/2000

5/22/2013
5/8/2017
6/3/2013

11/5/2013
5/9/2012

3/13/2012

2/28/2008

1/19/2012

12/21/1983

4/25/2011

4/29/1991

3/30/2017

2/12/2001



